CHAPTER 1

CHAPTER 2

CHAPTER 3

CHAPTER 4

CHAPTER §

QHAPTER 6

CHAPTER 7

Contents

Introduction: The Discovery of the Fact
Clifford Ando

Were the Ancient Greeks Epistemic Democrats?
Daniela Cammack

The Legal Construction of the Fact, between Rhetoric
and Roman Law
Nicolas Carnu Thénard

Legal Knowledge in Gortyn: Debt Bondage and the
Liability of Slaves in Gortynian Law
David M. Lewis

Free in Fact? Legal Status and State in the Suits
for Freedom
Nicole Giannella

Gossip, Slander, Hearsay, Truth: Oral Evidence
in Athenian Courts
Esther Eidinow

Truth and Athenian Court Verdicts
Adriaan Lanni

The Certainty of Documents: Records of Proceedings as
Guarantors of Memory in Political and Legal Argument
Clifford Ando

39

72

91

112

138

155



vi CONTENTS
CHAPTER 8 Fact as Law: An Archaeology of Legal Realism 175
Pierre Thévenin
Contributors 203

Index 205

Digital materials related to this title can be found on
the Fulcrum platform via the following citable URL:
https://doi.org/10.3998/mpub.10113490



