## Contents

	Introduction: The Discovery of the Fact Clifford Ando	1
CHAPTER 1	Were the Ancient Greeks Epistemic Democrats?  Daniela Cammack	9
CHAPTER 2	The Legal Construction of the Fact, between Rhetoric and Roman Law Nicolas Cornu Thénard	39
CHAPTER 3	Legal Knowledge in Gortyn: Debt Bondage and the Liability of Slaves in Gortynian Law David M. Lewis	72
CHAPTER 4	Free in Fact? Legal Status and State in the Suits for Freedom Nicole Giannella	91
CHAPTER 5	Gossip, Slander, Hearsay, Truth: Oral Evidence in Athenian Courts  Esther Eidinow	112
CHAPTER (	Truth and Athenian Court Verdicts  Adriaan Lanni	138
CHAPTER	The Certainty of Documents: Records of Proceedings as Guarantors of Memory in Political and Legal Argument Clifford Ando	155

## vi CONTENTS

CHAPTER 8	Fact as Law: An Archaeology of Legal Realism Pierre Thévenin	175
Contributors		203
Index		205

Digital materials related to this title can be found on the Fulcrum platform via the following citable URL: https://doi.org/10.3998/mpub.10113490